DocuSign Envelope ID: E35554F8-7207-495B-BEEO-DCBDED907365

For Electronic Devices with Related Equipment and Accessories, contractor shall quote participating

~/PENDIX A

Pricing for TXShare

TXShare Entities the rates and/or discount required for the products and related services specified by the

RFP. Contractor’s proposed minimum catalog discount for their product categories are found below.

TXSHARE SECTION CATEGORY Manufacturer Product MFG PART# Man List Price Cost Price |Discount %
Product Category #1 Personal Computers Multiple Catalog Catalog S = S - S - 0-50%
Product Category #2 Laptops Multiple Catalog Catalog S - S - S - 0-50%
Product Category #3 Tablets Multiple Catalog Catalog S - S - S - 0-50%
Product Category #5 Peripheral Equipment and Accessori|Multiple Catalog Catalog S - S - S - 0-50%
Shipping Charges Netsync Shipping - MidSize Printers Quantity 1 unit |NETPROEU S 11.23 | $ 11.23 | $ 12.02 0.00%
Shipping Charges Netsync Shipping - MidSize Printers Quantity 5 unit |NETPROEU S 186.79 | $186.79 | $199.87 0.00%
Shipping Charges Netsync Shipping MidSize Printers Quantity 10 unit |[NETPROEU S 277.49 | $277.49 | $296.91 0.00%
Shipping Charges Netsync Shipping 14" Laptops - Quantity 1 NETPROEU S 11.23 | $ 11.23 | S 12.02 0.00%
Shipping Charges Netsync Shipping 14" Laptops - Quantity 5 NETPROEU S 44.92 | $ 44.92 | S 48.06 0.00%
Shipping Charges Netsync Shipping 14" Laptops - Quantity 10 NETPROEU S 186.79 | $186.79 | $199.87 0.00%
Shipping Charges Netsync Shipping 10.5" Tablets - Quantity 1 NETPROEU S 11.23 | $ 11.23 | $ 12.02 0.00%
Shipping Charges Netsync Shipping - 10.5" Tablets Quantity 5 NETPROEU S 44,92 | S 44.92 | S 48.06 0.00%
Shipping Charges Netsync Shipping - 10.5" Tablets Quantity 10 NETPROEU S 186.79 | $186.79 | $199.87 0.00%

Shipping cost are only if Services are purchased from Netsync. No Cost for shipping direct from Manufacturer

Lenovo Warranty Selector

Manufacturer Product Laptop Part# Premier Support PART# | Premier Support Plus PART#

Lenovo TS E14 G55 16G 256GB 11P 21JK0084US 5WS0T36151 5WS1L39180
Lenovo TS E14 R5i5 16G 256GB 11P 21JRO01RUS 5WS0T36151 5WS1L39180
Lenovo TS T14s G3i5 16GB 256GB 11D 21BRO02RUS Included

Lenovo TS TB 14 G4 IAP i5 8gb 256 GB 11D 21DHOODEUS 5WS0T36151 5WS11L39180
Lenovo TS TB 14 G4 ABA R5 16gb 256 GB 11D 21DK000JUS 5WS0T36151 5WS1L39180
Lenovo NB TP L14 G315 16GB 256GB 11P 21C2SAG700 5WS0T36152 5WS1L39101
Lenovo NB TP L14 G3 AMD R5 PRO3 16GB 256GB 11P [21C654P700 5WS0T36152 5WS1L39101
Lenovo NB TP 14S AMD G3 R5 PRO 16GB 256GB 11P  |21CRS29200 5WS0U26641 5WS1L39239
Lenovo NB TP 14S G315 16GB 256GB 11P 21BSS7SHO0 5WS0U26641 5WS1L39239
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